DOC # Last Name

155156
276887
311412
328249
204006
266664
232300
268328
226481
330450
186996
315232
304692
329909
319627
330994
178172
329159
314377
220242
270315
323188
327478
320549
322785
238414
306203

Dunn
Dahn
Rozaieski
Starks
Simpson
Baker
Bearden
Jimenez
Smith
Briguglio
Staten
Oliver
McClanahan
Armes
Nieves
Mcintosh
Perry
Lewis
Glore
Buchanan
Harshbarger
Johnson
Phillips
Faircloth
Reesor
Hall
Conley

Releases - October 10, 2023

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

John
Edward
Michael
Jakeesha
Robert
Aaron
Christopher
Katrina
Gregory
Kandice
Jonathan
Amanda
Donnie
Amber
Antonio
Michael
Jeffery
Ronald
Henry
Reginald
Thurman
Micky
Titus
Michael
Anthony
William
Tarron

Kevin
Sayee

Sade
Thomas

Alan
S
Lee

Rachel
R

G
Carmelo
Dwayne
D

- X

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Todd County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Pike County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Pike County Detention Center

Crittenden County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Clark County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Jackson County Detention Center
Kentucky State Reformatory

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Marshall County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Christian County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Simpson County Jail

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



