DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
155156 Dunn	John	Kevin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
276887 Dahn	Edward	Sayee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
311412 Rozaieski	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
328249 Starks	Jakeesha	Sade	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204006 Simpson	Robert	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266664 Baker	Aaron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232300 Bearden	Christopher	Alan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268328 Jimenez	Katrina	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226481 Smith	Gregory	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
330450 Briguglio	Kandice		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186996 Staten	Jonathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315232 Oliver	Amanda	Rachel	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304692 McClanaha	n Donnie	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329909 Armes	Amber	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319627 Nieves	Antonio	Carmelo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
330994 McIntosh	Michael	Dwayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178172 Perry	Jeffery	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329159 Lewis	Ronald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314377 Glore	Henry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
220242 Buchanan	Reginald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270315 Harshbarge	er Thurman		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
323188 Johnson	Micky	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327478 Phillips	Titus	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320549 Faircloth	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322785 Reesor	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238414 Hall	William	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306203 Conley	Tarron	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)